SCREW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Add: 2-306, No.160 Heshan Road, Suzhou, China, 215129
Tel: +86-512-66903936, Fax: +86-512-82175260
E-mail: screwtech@screwtech.cnLinear Modules
Linear Modules, a motor-driven optimized modulized compound unit, is composed of ballscrews and linear
guideways. The specialty of this compound unit is widely applied to the precision machinery, semiconductor
equipment and other equipments with accurate positioning requirement.

9. Motor Linking
MA1: linking with flexible coupling           MA2: linking with belt pulley
10. Ordering Code
1). For LS-80 Series:
2). For LS-110/LS-180S Series:
LS80L/H B1 S200 S/N MA1
LS-80L: light load
LS-80H: heavy load
Size of Ballscrew:
B1: 1204, B2: 1205, B3: 1210
Stroke: 200mm (max 600mm)
Sensors:
S0: no sensor; S2: 2 sensors, S3: 3 sensors
N: NPN,   P: PNP
C1
Coupling:
C0: no coupling, C1: with coupling
Motor Linking
LS110G B1 S200 S/N MA1
LS-110G: with round rail
LS-110S: with square rail
LS-180S: with square rail
Size of Ballscrew:
B1: 1605, B2: 1610, B3: 1616
B4: 2505, B5: 2510, B6: 2525
Stroke: 200mm (max 600mm)